L01000910741

······································	Jorge & Jenine Marin 1827 Islebrook Dr Orlando, FL 32824-5645	
	 and the second second	

City/State/Zip

Phone #

Office Use Only

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):

Ι.			
	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	02 7/ALI
2			<u> </u>
	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	\$Q 8
3.			-5 -5 -5
	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	<u> </u>
4.			101 113 123 121
	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	IDA IDA
	. 🗖		

☐ Walk in	Pick up time		Certified Copy
☐ Mail out	☐ Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of Status

NEW FILINGS	
	Profit
	NonProfit
	Limited Liability
	Domestication
	Other

AMENDMENTS
 Amendment
Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director
 Change of Registered Agent
Dissolution/Withdrawal
Merger

300004880103--5 -02/05/02--01030--021 ******25.00 ******25.00

SANCE SELECTOR
Annual Report
Fictitious Name
Name Reservation

REGISTRATION/ QUALITICATION
Foreign
Limited Partnership
Reinstatement
Trademark
Other

101-10761

Examiner's Initials

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF MULTI-J TRANSPORT AND INVESTMENT, L.L.C.

Under Section 608, Florida Statute of Limited Liability Company Law

First: The name of the limited liability company is: Multi-J Transport and Investment, LLC.

Second: The date of the filing of the Articles of organization and any subsequent amendment thereto or reinstatement thereof is as follows:

June 27, 2001 LLCNO. LO 1000010761

Third: The event-giving rise to the filing of the articles of dissolution is the decision of the principals to discontinue their plans to open and operate the company.

Fourth: The effective date of termination is January 15, 2002.

Fifth: There are no debts incurred under the name of the LLC.

Sixth: There is no Property to be distributed. LLC never got off the ground.

Seventh: There are no lawsuits pending against the LLC.

Eighth: The name and address of the member responsible for winding up the affairs of the LLC is Jorge Marin, 1827 Islebrook Drive, Orlando, FL 32824

In Witness Whereof, this certificate has been subscribed this 14th day of January 2002, by the undersigned who affirms that the statements made herein are true under the penalty of perjury.

mature:______

Title: Vice President / Registered Agent.

DISSOLUTION AGREEMENT FOR MULTI-J TRANSPORT AND INVESTMENT, L.L.C.

We the Principals and only members of Multi-J Transport and Investment, LLC, hereby agree to abandon the plans for the operation of the company.

Since the proposed company has never really gotten off the ground and we do not wish to continue in our partnership, it is agreed that the LLC shall be formerly dissolved as of the 15th day of January 2002.

It is also agreed that the bank account for the LLC should be closed as of January 15, 2002 and the amount that was deposited to establish the account is to be returned to Jorge Marin.

It is further agreed that Jorge Marin shall be responsible for the filing of the LLC dissolution with the State of Florida.

We have agreed to the conditions set forth in this agreement. Our signatures attest to our acceptance of this document.

Signature:

1

Date

Data //

Signature:

James W. Hall, III

m ·

12 FEB -5 PH |2: 1:



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

January 24, 2002

JORGE & JENINE MARIN 1827 ISLEBROOK DRIVE ORLANDO, FL 32824-5645

SUBJECT: MULTI-J TRANSPORT AND INVESTMENT, L.L.C.

Ref. Number: L01000010761

We have received your document for MULTI-J TRANSPORT AND INVESTMENT, L.L.C.. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Letter Number: 002A00004016

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Division of Compositions D.O. DOV 6297 Tollaharma Florida 20214